Chairperson List for 201516 School Year. Updated 07/01/2015
ALL CHAIR POSITIONS WILL TAKE THE LEAD ON THESE ACTIVITIES. VOLUNTEERS MIGHT BE RECRUITED AS SUPPORT.
ACTIVTIES AND SCHEDULED DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
If you are interested in chairing or have questions about any event please feel free to reach out to

Achint Kaur at akuppal@hotmail.com

COMMITTEE

CHAIRPERSON (S)

VOLUNTEER REQUIREMENT

Autism Awareness
(APRIL)

Gretchen DeBiasi
Gretchenhall@hotmail.com

Monique McHenry
moniquealb@aol.com
Sherry Nelson
Sherrygnelson@gmail.com

Beautification
(YEAR ROUND)

Cathy Schmidig
schmidigs@optonline.net

Bingo Night Meena Sharma Volunteers Needed
(NOVEMBER) msharma2974@yahoo.com

Tissiana Oliva

tissiana@hotmail.com
Book Fair Ketki Bhat Volunteers Needed
(NOVEMBER) Kursekar@yahoo.com

Sophia Hu

Sohu88@gmail.com

Rupa Gurumurthy

gururupa@gmail.com
Box Tops Heather Brady

(FALL, WINTER, SPRING)

hbrady@its.jnj.com
Catherine Santaiti
santaiti@mac.com

Breakfast with a Loved One
(FEBRUARY)

Catherine Santaiti
santaiti@mac.com
Chrissy Bennett
cabinnj@yahoo.com

Volunteers Needed

Calendar
(APRIL—JUNE)

Chrissy Bennett
cabinnj@yahoo.com
Michelle M.

Classroom Parent Coordinator

Barbara McCabe
bmccabe@mccabe3.com

Concert Flower Coordinator

Ritu Narsi
riturani@hotmail.com

Procuring floral bouquets for
Band and Orchestra Concerts
twice a year.
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Directory & Directory Ads

Chrissy Bennett
cabinnj@yahoo.com
Heather Olivo
heatherolivo@yahoo.com

Family Bowling

Rachna Garg

Volunteers Needed

(MARCH) rgarg@aravo.com

Maria Marta Bosio

mmfbosio@gmail.com
Field Day Barbara McCabe Volunteers Needed
(JUNE) bmccabe@macabe3.com

Claudine McMahon
csmecm3@gmail.com
Meena Sharma
msharma2974@yahoo.com
Donna Urschler
donnadelayo@gmail.com

Fifth Grade Activities & End of
Year Party Coordinators

OPEN (3)

FIFTH GRADE PARENTS ONLY
Oversee the fundraising efforts
for 5™ grade activities. This
money will go toward the end
of year party. Keep within
budget. Work with vendors and
volunteers. Oversee End of
Year party

Volunteers needed to assist the
chair.

Fifth Grade Yearbook
(SEPT. — MARCH/APRIL)

Achint Kaur
akuppal@hotmail.com
Tissiana Oliva
tissiana@hotmail.com

FIFTH GRADE PARENTS ONLY
Volunteers Needed

Fifth Grade Volleyball Game &
Pep Rally Coordinator

OPEN (2)

FIFTH GRADE PARENTS ONLY
Oversee the Volleyball Game &
Pep Rally logistics and
volunteers. Work with the
Students, create T-shirts and
work the game.

Volunteers needed to assist.
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Fifth Grade Battle of the Books | Achint Kaur FIFTH GRADE PARENTS ONLY
akuppal@hotmail.com 1- FOURTH GRADE PARENT to
OPEN (4) shadow for the following year
OPEN (1)

Fifth Grade Visiting Poet OPEN (1) FIFTH GRADE PARENTS ONLY.

Coordinator Volunteers Needed

(SEPT.-OCT.)

First Day of School Coffee Sheetal Alur Volunteers Needed

(SEPT.)

shalur007 @gmail.com
Sonal Deshpande
Sd1035@nyu.edu

Holiday Staff Coffee & Cookie
Exchange
(DECEMBER)

Paola Beverini
FMNYTOGE@hotmail.com
Diana Chiu
diacl0@hotmail.com
Pratiti Dugad
pratitid@gmail.com

Solicit and collect cookies from
families for a December cookie
exchange for the teachers in
the teacher’s lounge. Set the
lounge for the day.

Ice Cream Social
(JUNE)

Ashu Gupta
ashu.gupta.us@gmail.com
Rippi Karda
rippikarda@yahoo.com
Michelle M.
michelle60614@yahoo.com
OPEN (1)

Volunteers Needed

International Day
(SEPT. —JAN.)

Kala Hariharan
kala_hhv@yahoo.com
Sophia Hu
sohu88@gmail.com
Achint Kaur
akuppal@hotmail.com
Tissiana Oliva
tissiana@hotmail.com
Denise Zangara
dzangara@ymail.com

Kid Stuff Books
(SEPT / OCT)

Chrissy Bennett
cabinnj@yahoo.com
Tissiana Oliva
tissiana@hotmail.com
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Pizza Night
(SEPTEMBER)

Ashu Gupta
ashu.gupta.us@gmail.com
Michelle M.

Volunteers Needed

Portrait Day

Renee Marchetti

Volunteers Needed

(OCTOBER) reneemarchetti@hotmail.com
Sherry Nelson
sherrygnelson@gmail.com

PTO Sign Susan Conroy

(SEPT — JUNE)

seconroy@optonline.net

Monster Mash
(OCTOBER)

Rachna Garg
rgarg@aravo.com

Meena Sharma
msharma2974@yahoo.com

Volunteers Needed

School Spirit Wear

Ketki Bhat
kursekar@yahoo.com

Renee Marchetti
reneemarchetti@hotmail.com

School Supplies
(JAN - AUG)

Pratiti Dugad
pratitid@gmail.com
OPEN (1)

Gathering Supply Lists from
Teachers. Sending out Online
Order information to students.
Receiving Supplies and
distributing to classrooms in
August.

Staff Appreciation Luncheon
(MAY)

Dahlia Harmon
dahliall128@icloud.com
Ashu Gupta
ashu.gupta.us@gmail.com
Ada Law

ada.law@me.com

Meena Sharma
msharma2974@yahoo.com

Volunteers Needed.

Oversee a special lunch
provided to all staff at MPS.
Work to decorate the teacher’s
lounge. Veneto’s delivers. Serve
the teachers with volunteers.

Evening with a Loved One
(FEBRUARY)

Stella Lavy
smlavy@gmail.com
Monique McHenry
moniquealb@aol.com
Iris Schwartz
ijjs514@gmail.com

Volunteers Needed
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Sunshine Committee

Stephanie Cairns
Stephanie.cairnes@verizonwir
eless.com

Trail of Thanks
(NOVEMBER)

Paola Beverini
fmnytoge@hotmail.com
Kendra Killeen
kendrakilleen@optonline.net

Turkey Grams
(NOVEMBER)

Susan Conroy
seconroy@optonline.net

Wizard of Words
(FEBRUARY)

Melissa Moss
melimoss@yahoo.com
Heather Olivo
heatherolivo@yahoo.com

Volunteers Needed.
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